M15000001684

(Requesto	r's Name)
(Address)	·
/A	
(Address)	
(City/State	/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busin es s	Entity Name)
_ =======	
	I M h A
(Documen	t Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing (Officer
Special Instructions to Filing (onicei.
	}
	ļ
	Ì

Office Use Only



200267689272

2015 FEB 27 AH 10: 39

MAR 0 5 2015 J. HARRIS

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 519159 4:

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ODDED DATE TO 1 OF OME

ORDER DATE : February 27, 2015

ORDER TIME : 12:33 PM

ORDER NO. : 519159-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4306704

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SHAYLA LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen -- EXT# 62974

EXAMINER:



March 2, 2015

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY LYDIA COHEN

RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: SHAYLA LLC Ref. Number: W15000014716

We have received your document for SHAYLA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call 点 (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 715A00004229

2015 FEB 27 AM 10: 3 SECRETARY OF STATE

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Shayla Star LLC	alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. Tr	be alternate name must include "Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.(to marine mane ment mentals. Distinct
2. Delaware	3.	
		ber, if applicable)
4. Upon qualificati	ion	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability	tv)
5. 1590 NW 27th	• •	20 TAS
Pompano Beac	h FL 33069	IS FE
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	B 2
6. 1590 NW 27th A	Ave Ste 2	27 VRY
Pompano Beac	h FL 33069	
	(Mailing Address)	
		등문 3
7 The name title o	r cannoity and address of the new on(s) who has/baye autho	Aritu ta manage (c/are:
•	r capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authorized the capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authorized the capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authorized the capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authorized the capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authorized the capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authorized the capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authorized the capacity and address of the person (s) who has/have authorized the capacity and address of the person (s) who has/have authorized the capacity and address of the person (s) who has/have authorized the capacity and cap	ority to manage is/are:
•	er capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authors LLC, Managing Member 1590 NW 27th Ave Ste 2,Pompano	ority to manage is/are:
•		ority to manage is/are:
•		ority to manage is/are:
•		ority to manage is/are:
TruStar Salon Service	rs LLC, Managing Member 1590 NW 27th Ave Ste 2,Pompano	Beach, FL 33069
TruStar Salon Service	rs LLC, Managing Member 1590 NW 27th Ave Ste 2,Pompano	Beach, FL 33069 lly authenticated by the official
TruStar Salon Service 8. Attached is an orighaving custody of rec	rs LLC, Managing Member 1590 NW 27th Ave Ste 2,Pompano	Beach, FL 33069 Ily authenticated by the official ized. (A photocopy is not
TruStar Salon Service 8. Attached is an orighaving custody of rec	rs LLC, Managing Member 1590 NW 27th Ave Ste 2, Pompano ginal certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, ducords in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organic	Beach, FL 33069 Ily authenticated by the official ized. (A photocopy is not
8. Attached is an orighaving custody of recacceptable. If the cert	ginal certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, du cords in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organitificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certific	Beach, FL 33069 Ily authenticated by the official ized. (A photocopy is not
8. Attached is an orighaving custody of recacceptable. If the cert	ginal certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, ducords in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organitificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certific TruStar Salon Services LLC By: Name: Robert Ambrosini	Beach, FL 33069 Ily authenticated by the official ized. (A photocopy is not
8. Attached is an originating custody of recacceptable. If the certainst be submitted)	ginal certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, du cords in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organitificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certific TruStar Salon Services LLC By: Name: Robert Ambrosini Title: Chief Financial Officer Signature of an authorized person 5.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penal	Beach, FL 33069 Ily authenticated by the official ized. (A photocopy is not cate under oath of the translator
8. Attached is an originating custody of recacceptable. If the certainst be submitted)	ginal certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, du cords in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organitificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certific TruStar Salon Services LLC By: Name: Robert Ambrosini Title: Chief Financial Officer Signature of an authorized person	Beach, FL 33069 Ily authenticated by the official ized. (A photocopy is not cate under oath of the translator

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

2015 FEB 27 AM I SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE. FL
27 ARY SSE
27 ARY SSE
27 ARY SSE
7 AN
AH IO: 39 OF STATE E.FLORID
for the above stated limited of the appointment as oly with the provisions of all d I am familiar with and in Chapter 605, Florida Ourtney Williams St. Vice President
i

Filing Fee for Application

Certified Copy (optional)

Designation of Registered Agent

Certificate of Status (optional)

\$ 100.00

\$ 25.00

\$ 30.00

\$ 5.00

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SHAYLA LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW,

AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SHAYLA LLC"
WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2014.

5644938 8300

150282480

AUTHENTYCATION: 2155982

DATE: 02-27-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml